Peso desembarcado (kg)

Puerto/AL3

AGN

ALS

AML

API

APM

APV

APX

ASE

ASK

ATY BSH

CAR

CCE

cco

CCT

CEA

CEM

CFB

ClO

CLL

CPC

CPS

csv

CSz

CTD CTE

CTi

CTJ

CTK

Cwo cwz

Aabenraa

Adra

Agadir

AGAETE

Aguilas

Alcudia

Algeciras

Almeria

Altea

Ametlla De Mar
Ampolla

Andraitx

Arenys de Mar
Arrecife de Lanzarote
Auckland

Aviles

Ayamonte
Badalona

Barbate

Barcelona
BARQUERO-BARES
BAYONA

Benicarlo

Blanes

BUEU

Burela

Burriana

Cadiz
CALA-RATJADA
CALETA DEL SEBO (LA GRACIOSA)
Callao

Calpe

CAMARINAS
Cambados
CAMBRILS
CAMELLE

Campello

CANDAS

CANGAS

Cape Town
Carboneras

Carifo
CARREIRA-AGUINO
Cartagena

Castellon de la Plana (El Grao)
CASTLETOWNBERE
CASTRO URDIALES
CEDEIRA

Ceuta

Chipiona

CILLERO

Ciudadela
COLINDRES

Colonia San Jorge
Conil

Corcubion

CORME

CUDILLERO

Cullera

Dakar

Dakhla

Denia

Derio

DEVA

Durban

El Ejido (Almerimar - Balerma)
El Grove

El Perello (Sueca)
ELPINDO

Estepona

Ferrol

FINISTERRE
FORMENTERA

FOZ

Fuengirola

Gandia

Garrucha

Gijon (El Musel)
Gran Tarajal
Guetaria

Horta

Huelva

Ibiza

ISLA CRISTINA
Javea

LA ATUNARA

La Caleta

La Corufia

LA GUARDIA

La Linea De La Concepcion
La Rochelle

Lage

LAREDO

Las Palmas - Puerto de la Luz
LASTRES

Lepe

Lequeitio

LLANES

LORBE

LOS ABRIGOS

LOS CRISTIANOS
LUANCO

LUARCA

Mahon

Malaga

Malpica de Bergantifos
Marbella

Marin

Mazarron

MEIRA

Mindelo

Mogan

Montevideo
Moraira

Morro Jable
MOTRICO

Motril

MUGIA

MUNDACA

Muros

Napier

NOIA

Nouadhibou
Ondarroa

Paita

Palamos

Palma de Mallorca
Papeete

Pasajes

Peniche

PENISCOLA

Pisco

PLAYA BLANCA
POLLENSA

Port Bou

PORT DE LA SELVA
Port Louis

PORTO COLOM
PORTO CRISTO
Porto Grande
PORTONOVO
PORTOSIN

Posorja

Puerto de Santa Maria
PUERTO DE VEGA
PUERTO DEL CARMEN
Puerto del Son
PUNTA UMBRIA
RIANJO

Ribadesella
Roquetas De Mar
Rosas

Rota

Sagunto

SAN ANTONIO ABAD
San Carlos de la Rapita
San Ciprian

San Feliu De Guixols
San Pedro del Pinatar - Lo Pagan
San Vicente de la Barquera
SANJENJO

Sanlucar De Barrameda
Santa Cruz de Tenerife
Santa Eugenia de Riveira
Santa Pola
Santander
SANTANY
SANTONA

Santurce

Sao Vicente
Sesimbra

Soller

TALIARTE - MELENARA
TAPIA DE CASARIEGO
Tarragona
Tazacorte
TORREDEMBARRA
Torrevieja
Velez-Malaga
VIAVELEZ

VICEDO

Vigo

Vilanova y la Geltru
Villajoyosa

Vinaroz

Vivero

Walvis Bay

340.05

43.38

59.50

10.50

1.00

3.50

1.50

104.00

3.10

3.00

14.00

460.02

15.00 3,935.45

953.00
152.00
1,681.50
104.00
118.00

200.25

225.00

1.65 254.00
161,398.18
4.00
1,502.05 47,773.60

21.00 8,162.00

1,732.00

16.00 170,301.01

324.00 16,323.60
317.00

993,988.81
816.00
39,167.00

1,810.00

72,764.00
8,147.50
151.00

54.40

1,695.50

10.00 154.80

8.70

40.00

994,457.16

32.65

12.80 1,323.30

38,849.00

740,585.07

1,018.30 840.50

1,950.00

181.00 80,360.00

4,020.00

8.10

3.50

7,450.00
1,148.97

13.00

2,799,901.33

2,028,999.80

28.60 11,828.60

10,050.00
1,779.00
43,252.40
541,785.99

74,694.00

955.75
390,323.41

2,715,491.10

82,941.00

954,876.88
3,053.70

46,435.00

31,085.00

132.00 16,346.00

254.80

1,223.50

1,225.30

254.45

11,019.00
949.20

47.00

105,736.00
430.00

297.60
207.00
338.43

10,192,313.51
1,269.30
2,294.34
25.00

2,704,614.51

2.85

40.40

112.65

4.60

3.00

2,770.00

17.00

24.76

7.60

7,444.21

1.30

3.25

3.95

472.00

7.10

200.00

2.00

2.50

4.60

5.65

114.00

5.00

6.50

7.00

55.00

98.00

46.40

29.25

16.50

5.95 17.65

2.80

24.00

16.00

60.97 3.00

12.00

11.00

10.65 5.45

2.20

30.00

9.22 46.47

20.00

24.00

0.10

2.45

8.10 14.00

2.00

13,080.00

30.00

6.90

60.00

2.00

7.75

76.00

196.40

1,924.48

15.00

17.09

13.65 120.06

136.00

104.00 63.00

13.00

12.62

1.26

21.10

Total general

383.43

59.50

10.50

1.00

3.50

1.50

110.10

14.00

460.02

5,637.35 26,177,396.49

155.90

4.60

2,773.00

7,493.57

1.30

3.25

475.95

207.10

4.50

4.60

5.65

114.00

7.00 124.59 389.42

44.00

0.10

2.45

13,275.65

145.36 2,482.30

21.10




CYK

CYp

CYT

DGH

DGS DGX

DGZ

DNA ETF ETX FAL GAA

GAB GAE GAG

GAI

GAN GAQ GAU

GHA

GNC GNG GUP

GUQ

HEA

HEK

HXT

ISB

LMA

LOO

LSK

MAK

14.00

150.00

680.00

1.85

2,289.10

4.00

27.00

30.00

6.70

27.00

200.00

92.00

47.00

188.00

140.95

33.00

300.00

22.00
80.00

10.00

46.00
15.50

20.00

10,594.00

3.00

3,599.49

1.45

4.00

7.70

240.00

112.00
41.70

34.50

142.00

47.70
1,712.03

9,308.69

538.00

83.35

6.40

2,030.85

3.20

80.64

12.34
1.40
5.20

132.95

28.00

339.40

116.00

165.30

211.52

135.20

11.65
8.70

19.40

10.15

138.00

828.65

438.00

127.50

1,429.74

113.80

45.50

1,291.00
35.15

35.00

85.00 196.00

17.75

151.06

27.00

132.18

123.00

73.00 90.00

61.90

83.00

22.05

12.40

166.00

20.50

200.00

16.00

138.70

211.70
164.04

77.90

686.20

56.00

2.00

44.05

1,864.15

1,857.67

820.00
78.50

4,395.84
12.75

596.00
23.20

408.10

88.75

3.50

80.00
178.10

20.00 69.01

71.00
226.00

523.00

98.90

36.00

508.69

7.50

2,034.00

12.50

8.75 9,358.20

14.00
43.86
3,510.90
313.00
35.00
47.56

455.70

4.86 22.00

63.40
384.31

6.36
60.00
485.90

6.70

27.00
8.00

44.05

2,351.54

7.00

108.00

17.00

718.23
185.00

279.00

62.90

33.90

842.00

4,157.21

54.80

2,416.19

3,813.90

69.15 1,126.23

128.00

2,856.47

8.00
1,310.60

4.20

9.10

4.00

639.55

3,305.16

2.70 188.45

251.00

85.75

47,682.01
3,457.45

40.00 152.30

650.50

16.00

89.10

286.40

2.95
152.00

30.74

807.40

438.25

40.00

31.00

1,229.60
122.00

798.00

738.04

1,176.50

60.00

315.58
3.25

5.94

6.84

27.90

80.20

113.00 27.00

118.05
42.95

49.40

8.00

2.02

1.00
1,753.24

3,481.00

454.40

111.90

2.52

1.05

17.45 70.20

41.15

67.70

4.20

261.00

271.70

522.20

58.00

5,275.77

69.18

7.00

7.69

36.10

525.76

275.67

230.50

8.60

22.29

7.00

9,363.00

64.90

18,213.34

13,541.03

38.50

75.00

423.40

10.95

40.00

180.00

4.00

14.00

150.00

27.00 3,706.60

2,039.08 24,963.43

6,273.79

73.00 85.00 3,494.93 16.00 708.95

8.75 154.01 49,299.27

9.10

643.55

43.25 2.70 62,112.12

6.84

113.00 162.50 6,194.63

6,462.05

7.00

7.69

1,098.92

7.00

41,182.27

536.90

50.95

184.00




MSK MTE MTL MUU ORS ORT ORV OXY POE POR QuB RHA RHX RHZ RSK SAW SBL SCK scL SDP SDS SDU SDV SHB SHL SHO SHX SHY SKH SKX SLA SMA
149.05 103.80 7.70 30.00 266.85 730.35 81.50
1.00
67.60 160.90
233.00 24.70 202.75
37.55 244.50
17.22 8.25 1,563.59 8,183.61 32.80
2,234.56
7.40 7.00 150.00
129.00 5,381.50
262.85 16.70
78,224.09
13,444.00
4.50 19.00 10.00 31.00 8,743.70
2.00
96.00 100.00 1,865.50
5.00 508.00
739.60 17.30
400.00 261.50
10.00 1.00
21.00 7,194.00
9.40
1,474.70
618.60 79.20 0.95 237.90
17.06
442,004.37
7.96 337.59 433.10 60.00
76,117.00 375.00
50.00
79.00 150.00
18.00 11.00
176,136.00 13,692.00
9.55 1,035.10 1,087.69 198.76 70.50
500.00
2.40 20.45
89.10
144.00
197.90
89.00
2,418.74
40.00
31.30 13.60
2.70 38.70
487.00
261.00
74.00
6.00 4,858.75
7.81
6.80
184,214.77 250,230.76
10.00
13.00 44.60 85.40 12.75
3.00 17.00 13.50
719.81 364.46
402.00
65.10 29.00
210.20 17.00 1,973.80
35.40 50.00 2,540.93 407.25
1,137.00 579.00
78,541.55
5.04
1,588.85 550.54
786.50 15.60 666.50
3,847.94
19,900.00 12.50 250.00
1,479.10 128.10
459.00
28.00
48.00
282.00
169.00 1,558.78 15.20 210.20
53.50
4.75 164.56 24.75
25.00 7.50
237,681.21
257,688.06
42.80
124.80
1.60 232.30 23.70 9,423.13 25.55
175.00
22,218.33
848.00
588.00 21,902.00 11,324.00 4,957.80 542.00
46,992.00
13.00
4.00 10.95 70.00 3,355.00
446,560.17
150.00 1,538.00 221.00 44.00
126,429.08
62,158.00
483.00
301.75
250,469.85
216.60
5,950.00
1,666.00
40,953.72
4.97 8.49 13.77 55.00 5,443.73
2.00 8.00
11.00 196.00
55.26 16.50 7.30
765.92 1,321.92 4.00
2,105.00
632.00 8.70 300.80
398.00
80.65 12.05 18.00 70.00 60.05
3,207.50
231.00
100.00 10,342.30 146.00 20.00
765.50
6,790.00
151.00
810.00
5.50
698.00
259.00
504.00
96.50
93.00 4.90 82.00
644.00
890,939.97
1,745.64
32.43 3,459.84 8,244.11
45.85
480,277.76
588.00 3.00 79.00 17.00 13.00 4.75 171.13 4.50 32.43 65.10  97,538.30 10.95 13.49 1,323.32 354.75 4,183.05 526.93  360,594.87  66,760.84 146.00  13,067.56 221.00 6,404.13 10.00 40.85  61,935.44 175.00 32.80 2,332.46 61.55 20.70  3,769,578.21




SMD SON SOR SPN SPV SPZ SUA SYC SYK SYR SYT SYX THR TIG TRB TRK WSH [ Total general (kg)
11.70 11.70
2.80 3,940.99 305.05 14,759.95
33.00
1.00
80.50 474.20 1,112.00 2,848.20
5,204.74 5,958.89
759.05 2,726.80
26,256.40 7.00 705.64 39,231.08
941.04 16,419.10
164.40
75.00 75.00
9.85 132.00 4,451.15 11,870.50
33.00 3.80 692.90
300.00
239,622.28
3,060.90 836.00 67,934.76
23,453.55 85,464.35
2.00
27.00 3,216.85 374.60 19,521.09
54.00 586.65
90.50 90.50
865.00 11.00 1,532.00
215.10 973.85
286.55 2,703.25
13,008.00 13,532.60
86,427.05 1,089.50 0.50 265,732.06
14.00
474.84 18,803.94
368.90 9,795.91  14.00 29.95 9.80 11,552.11
17.06
1,435,993.18
38.70 18.30 49.00 77.50 4,399.95
2,585.90 118,248.40
1.00 248.00 255.50
324.00 324.00
1,860.00
229.00
109.00
1,508.90 26.00 12,307.00
262,592.00
2,802.83 73.00 13,698.54
1,819.00 298.00 2,771.00
55.00 55.00
331.78 673.15 419.60 3,199.23
17.40 12.00 290.30
548.00 763.00
423.90
963.00 1,119.00
3.70 3.70
47.00 5.80 28.00 701.80
1,959.10 183.50 2,250.20
138.80 1,383.82 4,085.88
77.40
11.80 7.20 69.10
756.50 84.60 181.25 1,572.44
404.10 404.10
18,333.20 18,820.20
109.00 550.45
49.10 189.50
828.00 2,862.00
261.00
683.02 9,252.51
7.81
6.80
1,428,902.70
6.46 18.96
73.50 172.00 245.50
10.00 20.00
2.00
2.00 6,847.91 51.35 17,260.66
18.50 32.50
705.00 67.50 5.00 827.50
29.50 1,692.30 2,878.95
66.00 5.00 473.00
40,908.73 4.00 47,490.17
200.00 2,401.00
34.30 68.25 54.60 5,008.38
52,760.00 72,073.26 536.00 166,153.26
47.56
3.00 458.70
828,489.62
325.64 72.18 1,267.37
146.56 1,700.10 4,079.45
33,451.30 106.10 38,268.31
1,898.98 7,801.12
600.00 2,353.24
139.82 188.03
88,308.05 3,518.45 195,798.25
108.30 594.20
3,481.00
4,020.00
1,056.00 1,296.00
83.70 90.40
642.00
560.90 59.10 2,656.40
30.40 30.40
115.00 115.00
575.00
10.00 142.00 156.50
180.00
28.00
196.00 48.00 326.00
39.00 335.70
25.90 34.80 2,262.18
316.35 360.40
517.00 12.50 8,033.00
527.68 1.90 5,473.42 893.65 11,136.25
8,717.50 8,717.50
2.75 294.27
7.00
234.00 3,037,816.54
2.50 110.50
2,286,687.85
26.60 26.60
59.80
124.80
12,277.51 9.00 389.70 37,588.52
22,549.50 1.00 56.00 4.00 33,319.50
2,170.00 2,170.00
5,515.80 494.00 7,788.80
65,470.73
120.00 80.00 200.00
6,123.77
3,521.30 310,405.00 895,026.09
121,686.00
32.30 85.70
129.70 3,471.17 30.00 9,014.57
836,948.48
52.00 1,034.00 15,348.00 18,690.00
2,860,133.52
312.15 312.15
145,099.00
62.90
499.00
7.00 7.00
195.45 1,586.56 2,372.31
1,205,346.73
3,290.80
15.40 97.73 10.95 124.08
52,385.00
195.00 102.00 2,805.00
744.00 876.00 5,847.00 7,467.00
72,038.72
1,499.30 4,970.85 1,012.50 35,128.48
8.70
16.00
385.00 395.00
194.65 562.73
0.10
7.00 233.40
1.95 54.95 2,021.50 5,909.05
632.40 24.00 656.40
191.90 4,005.80
126.10 128.60
53.20 2,436.96
1,724.63
105.00 14.00 119.00
3,542.00
1,667.30 2,773.89
536.00
11.00 11.00
61.08 41,036.23 43.95 45,686.79
12,563.19
1,907.00 33.00 13,190.00
7,032.76 92.00 104.20 19,780.31
116.79 180.00 1,690.49
9,140.69 9,187.69
1,203.70 1,331.20
31.00 31.00
112,526.00
1,119.00
13.00 5,165.60 6,074.60
48.13 53.63
712.00
5.00 347.35
504.00
16.00 313.60
706.75 55.00 35.80 1,106.05
37,627.56 48,915.08
647.25
16.50 43.30 67.80
61,171.50 11,159,276.61
91.55 3,110.49
162.48 15,809.88
211.80
6.40 42.00 52.60
3,184,892.27
18,071.58 18.30 119.63 137.80 1.90 13.50 195.00  673,532.64  14.00 2,889.71  103.90 413,585.31  600.50  3,908.40 4330 5,799.57 5.00 | 31,927,001.22




